
1 山  本  一  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 10.42 3.58 6.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 1Lz+1A<+SEQ < 1.18 -0.16 1.02-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 -1 1

3.68 3.58

Skating Skills 1.20 1.951.75 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.902.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.851.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.25

6.84

2 加  藤      岬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 14 9.22 3.04 6.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.30-1 1 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.760 0 -2 -3 0

4 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 0 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 0.06 1.060 1 1 0 1

3.00 3.04

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.801.25 2.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

6.18
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3 山  澤  園  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 8.70 2.70 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1 1 1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 0 0 0 1

3 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.080 1 1 1 1

2.60 2.70

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.701.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.25 1.75 2.25

6.00

4 柳  生  かや乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 12 8.27 2.99 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 1 1 0 1

3.00 2.99

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.401.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

5.28
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5 笹  間  美枝子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 5 7.88 2.90 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo< < 0.80 -0.06 0.74-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -2 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.880 -1 -1 -2 -2

3.10 2.90

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.401.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.25 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

4.98

6 中  野  澄  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 11 7.77 2.79 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 -3 -1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1 -1 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -2 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.86-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

3.00 2.79

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.300.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

4.98
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7 西  野  由  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 9 7.55 2.69 4.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-1 -1 0 -2 -2

3.00 2.69

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.86

8 池  口  真由美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 2 7.46 2.48 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.09 0.81-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lz<<e e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F< < 0.40 -0.05 0.35-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -2 -1 -1 0

2.70 2.48

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.401.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

4.98

第52回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2020年2月22日(土)～24日(月)　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.57.2170.893

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（1級）

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/02/24 15:46 Page 4



9 井  上  純  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 7.36 2.68 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-3 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 0 0 -2

3.00 2.68

Skating Skills 1.20 1.300.75 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.00 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.68

10 杉  本  益  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 6.70 1.90 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz<<e e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 1F<<+1T << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.20 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2.40 1.90

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.200.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

4.80
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11 田  中  陽  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 6.56 1.88 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

2.00 1.88

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.00 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.401.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

4.68

12 南  波  裕  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 5.77 1.53 4.44 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -2 0 0 0

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.70 1.53

Skating Skills 1.20 1.200.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.150.75 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.351.00 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.75

4.44

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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13 山  下  佳  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 13 4.90 1.06 3.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -2 -4 -4 -3

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.20 1.06

Skating Skills 1.20 1.050.50 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.950.50 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.200.75 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

3.84

14 西  畑  由  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 3.81 0.39 3.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz<<e e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F<<+1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.40 0.39

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.800.50 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.050.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

3.42
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